
Trimurti TechServ Pvt. Ltd 

                                               Pay Slip For The Month Of October 2020 

Emp No.    0019                                                   Department   Creative Social Media 

Name :  Rahul Rayappa Kamble                        Designation    Senior Creative Artist 

EARNINGS PER MONTH DEDUCTIONS PER MONTH 

Basic 
Dearness Allowance 

House Rent Allowance 
Other Allowances 

All Cash Reimbursements 
LTA* 
Medical* 

Arrears 

14,000.00 
  1,000.00 

          0.00 
  1,000.00 

  2,000.00 
          0.00 
          0.00 

         0.00 
 

 
 

 

PF 
ESI 

Income Tax* 
Professional Tax 

(as applicable in some states) 
Loans & Advances 
Leave (such as car and 

accommodation) 

      400.00 
          0.00 

  
     300.00 

 
         0.00 
     568.00 

Gross Earnings (A):                         18,000.00 Gross Deductions (B):                               1,268.00 

Net Salary Payable (A-B):              16,732.00 

Net Salary Payable(in words):       Sixteen Thousand Seven  Hundred Thirty Two 

 


	Page 1

