## Trimurti TechServ Pvt. Ltd

## Pay Slip For The Month Of October 2020

Emp No. 0019

Department Creative Social Media

Name : Rahul Rayappa Kamble

**Designation** Senior Creative Artist

EARNINGS	PER MONTH	DEDUCTIONS	PER MONTH
Basic	14,000.00	PF	400.00
Dearness Allowance	1,000.00	ESI	0.00
House Rent Allowance	0.00	Income Tax*	
Other Allowances	1,000.00	Professional Tax	300.00
All Cash Reimbursements	2,000.00	(as applicable in some states)	
LTA*	0.00	Loans & Advances	0.00
Medical*	0.00	Leave (such as car and	568.00
Arrears	0.00	accommodation)	
Gross Earnings (A):	18,000.00	Gross Deductions (B):	1,268.00
Net Salary Payable (A-B):	16,732.00		
Net Salary Payable(in words):	Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Two		